Size Class Nominal
Current
(A)
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Catalog Number
w/o striker
Reference
Number
w/o striker
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Catalog Number
w/o striker
Reference
Number
w/o striker
14x51 gG 1 690 FR14GG69V1 K218716 - - -
14x51 gG 2 690 FR14GG69V2 Y219234 - - -
14x51 gG 4 690 FR14GG69V4 A219765 - - -
14x51 gG 6 690 FR14GG69V6 H222210 - - -
14x51 gG 8 690 FR14GG69V8 D222965 - - -
14x51 gG 10 690 FR14GG69V10 L200754 - - -
14x51 gG 12 690 FR14GG69V12 L201812 - - -
14x51 gG 16 690 FR14GG69V16 A211554 - - -
14x51 gG 20 690 FR14GG69V20 Z212588 - - -
14x51 gG 25 690 FR14GG69V25 C213603 - - -
14x51 gG 32 690 FR14GG69V32 L1010170 500 FR14GG50V32 W216656
14x51 gG 40 690 FR14GG69V40 P1010173 500 FR14GG50V40 X218198
14x51 gG 50 690 FR14GG69V50 Q1010174 500 FR14GG50V50 Z219235
Size Class Nominal
Current
(A)
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Catalog Number
with striker
Reference
Number
with striker
14x51 gG 2 500 FR14GG50V2P J211033
14x51 gG 4 500 FR14GG50V4P H212067
14x51 gG 6 500 FR14GG50V6P G214113
14x51 gG 8 500 FR14GG50V8P R215134
14x51 gG 10 500 FR14GG50V10P Z216153
14x51 gG 12 500 FR14GG50V12P L217176
14x51 gG 16 500 FR14GG50V16P Z218200
14x51 gG 20 500 FR14GG50V20P B219237
14x51 gG 25 500 FR14GG50V25P L222213
14x51 gG 32 500 FR14GG50V32P P200757
14x51 gG 40 500 FR14GG50V40P P201815
14x51 gG 50 500 FR14GG50V50P D211557
14x51 gG fuse-links without striker
14x51 gG fuse-links with striker
IEC Low Voltage General
Purpose Protection